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
RCAQ02-152

&1 0On quiet

- 1dead end

... | Street in

| Georgetown

f on 50 x 150

- ft. lot. Two

g= driveways.

throughout. Sparkling hardwood floors, gas
fireplace, gazebo. Pond plus much more.
Call Damian Nikic***, RCAO03-101
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Gorgeous, spacious 5-Level home features main fIr. fam rm
with FP & ceramics, 4 bedrooms with hardwood floor, 4 baths,
sunroom with skylights & walkout to concrete patio, fin. rec rm
with wet bar, 5th level games room plus C/Air, 2 garages, mud-
room Addition & Much More. Hurry, immaculate home - original
ownerl Call Stevel! / RCA03-119.
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On 2 acres. Newer building zoned M2. Many
uses including outside storage also for lease
at $4.50 p. ft. net lease. Immediate posses-
sion. Call Damian Nikic***. RCA02-148
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LARGE FREEHOLD $189,900

Located on quiet
street in Guelph.
Superbly finished,
.. - | open concept. Kit.
% | with w/o. Living rm
, | with gas FP. Master
s | ensuite, fully fin-
| ished lower level.
move in.

Immediate posses-
| sion. Call Damian
1 Nikic***.RCA03-111
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Area of Fine Homes 2400 Sq. Ft. Plus of Superior
Quality: 8 ft ceilings, 3-1/4 x 3/4 oak hardwood floors,
open concept master with 2 walk-ins and ensuite, Oak
staircase to part finished walkout lower level. Call

Damian Nikic*™*.

Endless luxurious craftsmanship
emanates throughout this opulent
premium estate. Nestled on 5.45
acres 10,000 sq. ft. living space,
Indoor and outdoor pool.
Unsurpassed architectural design
and quality. Call Damian Nikic***.

. RCA03-103

EXCELLENT NEIGHBOURHOOD! $344,900

2565 sq. ft.

home in super
| quiet sought
after neigh-
bourhood fea-
tures 4 large
bedrooms,
huge eat-in
] kitchen with

am rm with fireplace, master bedroom with

W/in closet & spacious ensuite, circular staircase,
C/air, C/vac, Hardwood throughout plus minutes to
major highway. Hurry. Call Steve*! . RCA03-118
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Mixed uses zoned M1 light industrial.
Approx. 5800 sq. ft. in 3 separate buildings.
Excellent location and exposure. December
possession. Call Damian Nikic***,
RCA02-147

EXCLUSIVE LISTING
_ BRAND NEW $199,900

| Move in immediate-
| ly. 124 ft. deep lot,
oak floor in living
# room, gas fireplace,
a8 40 oz. broadloom,
ll oak kitchen with
ceramic floor,
California ceilings.
Call Damian
Nikic***,
RCA03-108

130 ft lot. Backs onto open space and
ravine. Large rooms. Why rent? Call Damian

On gorgeous 25+ acres near Georgetown and Terra
Cotta. 4500 sq. ft. of superior quality on main floor @
fully finished lower level, 6 car garage & workshop. 60 x
24 barn plus much more. For details on this Magnificent

Property call Damian Nikic***! RCA02-101

% | Huge 6 bdrm

= home in

f excellend

== area features

liv. rm with

- vaulted ceil-

- LSS s iNgS, updated

to large deck, fam. rm with 2nd

w/out & fireplace, MBR with ensuite and w/in closet,
large 2 level basement with spacious rec rm., 2
bdrms, 3 pc. bath. Concrete walkway plus access to
access to park! Original owner! Ideal for large family!
Call Steve*. RCAO03-116
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Estate Subdivision 2500 sq. feet of Superior Quality.
Reproduction of Mann Farmhouse with modern




